Dolce Price List

Chips — Regular
Chips — Large
Jacket Potato with Filling
Rice

Sandwiches

Wraps

Small Roll

Panini — Small
Panini — Large
Sausage Roll
Cheese and Onion Roll
Baguette

Salad Pot

Yogurts

Fruit Pot

Fruit

Homemade Cake
Biscuits

Homemade pudding
Cold Dessert

Jelly

Ice Lollies

Bottle of water
Suso Fizz
Tropicana Orange
Aquajuice

Rapidz

Yazoo

£1.20
£1.80
£1.50
50p
£1.60
£1.60
£1.20
£1.20
£2.00
£1.00
50p
£2.00
£1.20
70p
£1.00
40p
60p
50p
60p
70p
60p
£1.20
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00



Pasta with Sauce
Plain Pasta

Large Pasta

Noodles

Chicken Dishes

Meat Dishes
Vegetable Curry

Beef Lasagne

Cottage Pie

Roast Dinner

Fish and Chips
Chicken Curry — Large
Chicken Curry — Regular
Chilli Con Carne
Burger

Chicken Drumsticks (each)
Chicken with Noodles
Pizza slice

Vegetable Sausage
Vegetable Crumble
Vegetable Lasagne
Roast Potato

Potato Wedges

Breakfast

3 items

4 items

5 items

6 items
Cereal boxes
Bacon Roll

£1.20
£1.00
£1.80
£1.20
£1.80
£1.80
£1.50
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£2.30
£2.30
£1.80
£1.80
£1.00
75p
£1.80
70p
£1.80
£1.50
£1.50
£1.00
£1.00

£1.00
£1.50
£2.00
£2.50
50p
£1.20



