Dolce Price List

Chips – Regular Chips – Large	£1.20 £1.80
Jacket Potato with Filling	£1.50
Rice	50p
Sandwiches	£1.60
Wraps	£1.60
Small Roll	£1.20
Panini – Small	£1.20
Panini – Large	£2.00
Sausage Roll	£1.00
Cheese and Onion Roll	50p
Baguette	£2.00
Salad Pot	£1.20
Yogurts	70p
Fruit Pot	£1.00
Fruit	40p
Homemade Cake	60p
Biscuits	50p
Homemade pudding	60p
Cold Dessert	70p
Jelly	60p
Ice Lollies	£1.20
Bottle of water	£1.00
Suso Fizz	£1.00
Tropicana Orange	£1.00
Aquajuice	£1.00
Rapidz	£1.00
Yazoo	£1.00

Pasta with Sauce	£1.20
Plain Pasta	£1.00
Large Pasta	£1.80
Noodles	£1.20
Chicken Dishes	£1.80
Meat Dishes	£1.80
Vegetable Curry	£1.50
Beef Lasagne	£1.80
Cottage Pie	£1.80
Roast Dinner	£1.80
Fish and Chips	£2.30
Chicken Curry – Large	£2.30
Chicken Curry – Regular	£1.80
Chilli Con Carne	£1.80
Burger	£1.00
Chicken Drumsticks (each)	75p
Chicken with Noodles	£1.80
Pizza slice	70p
Vegetable Sausage	£1.80
Vegetable Crumble	£1.50
Vegetable Lasagne	£1.50
Roast Potato	£1.00
Potato Wedges	£1.00

<u>Breakfast</u>

3 items	£1.00
4 items	£1.50
5 items	£2.00
6 items	£2.50
Cereal boxes	50p
Bacon Roll	£1.20